LIQUOR RUNNERS ,o¢
Johannesburg 10s321

GOODS RECEIVED VOUCHER

To be completed on receipt of goods from producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

)

DRIVER NAME e ALy T

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. {If delivered by Hire Vehicle)

LOAD SHEETNo: | iy 56797 VEHICLEREGNo | H{ G 31 /=S

CUSTOMER DATERECENED |20 /60 /201

UPLIFT NOTE

RECEIVED Cases Units
DESCRIPTION Received | Received REMARKS
Cases Units Damaged | Damaged | INV. No.

N Gty heqs 52 59~

2 chhted g & Botfes Isce | 1944

3)

4)

5)

8)

7) ?

8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
- 17) 1))
18)
19)
20)

PALLETCONTROL: GKN  (BLUE) #1 | A% (F.0)

ORDER

ToTAL |Qo06

NOTE: ON G.R.V SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: A’ ({ér {  F="" = g/

TIME COMPLETED: PAGE: ( PAGE: \




Signal Hill Products (PTY) LTD

Shipment Confirmation

SHP COMPANY DETAILS:

Company Name
Address

Phone:
Emall;

SHIPMENT DETAILS:

Epplng

166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1

Cape Town

wce

T460

+27 {0) 21 203 2490
debtors@signalhillproducts.com

SHIR TO RETAILS:
Nama:
Delivery Address

Shipping Contact:

SHIFMENT HOTEE:

LR Johannesburg
4 Ashworth Street

Linbro Park

Johanneshurg GP
SOUTH AFRICA

011 974 1388

Shipment Numbar: 55186562
Sales QOrder Nbr: SO156797
Processed Date: 11/02/2025
Warehouse: LRFGO7
Customer ID:
Custemer Name:
Shipment Weight: 14,560.200000
Ship Via: Liquor Runners SA
|ﬂ1 IITEM 5] ]lTEm uom] QTYl LOT / SERIAL NBR TOTAL wsraaT]
1 FG BR-544 Miller Lime - 24 x 330ml NRBs {4,5% ALC/VOL) CASE 84.0000 11F42 1,134.0000
2 FG BR-544 Miller Lime - 24 x 330ml NRBs {4,5% ALCA/OL) CASE 168.0000 11F42 2,268.0000
4 FG BR-52% Bavaria Peach - 24 x 340ml NRB (MALT) CASE £4.0000 EBE38 1,134.0000
5 FG BR-530 Bavarla Strawberry - 24 x 340ml NRB (MALT) CASE 70.0000 38722 945,0000
6 FG BR-475 Milter Genuine Draft 24 x 440ml Cans (4.7% ALC/VOL) CASE 126.0000 cbBeB2 1,398.6000
7 FGBR475  Miller Genuine Draft 24 x 440ml Cans (4.7% ALC/VOL) CASE £4.0000 10F39 £§99.4000
8 FGBR-545  Miller Lime - 24 x 440ml Gans (4,5% ALC/VOL) CASE 84.0000 B5214 944.1600
9 FGBR-545  Miller Lime - 24 x 440ml Cans {4,5% ALC/VOL) CASE 6.0000 93FF1 67.4400
10 FGCD-055  Strongbow Dry Cider - 24 x 500ml CAN {5,0% ALCA/OL) CASE 246.0000 AD239 2,765.0400
" FG CD-055 Strongbow Dry Cider - 24 x 500ml CAN (6,0% ALC/VOL) CASE 294.0000 8E358 3,304.5600
12 FG BR-524 Striped Horse Milk Stout - 24 x 500ml Can (6.0% ALC/VOL) CASE 17.0000 BAFS1 0.0000
13 FGBR-524  Striped Horse Milk Stout - 24 x 500ml Can {6.0% ALC/VOL) CASE 343.0000 568810 0.0000
14 RT KE-002 Returnable Keg - 30L - Daposit UNIT 51.0000 0.0000
18 RT KE-001 Returnable Keg - 20L - Deposit UNIT 1.0000 0.0000
16 RT PA-035 Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660m| - Deposit UNIT 154.0000 0.0000

Driver: w '&L\r—\ 12,?0 DPBC Packed By:

3
Driver Signature: <'¢_ : Cust Received By: W DPBC Checked By:
TruckReg: ¥4 GG \'371 t\ % _3 Cust Signature ,.sg—‘ Bt

Tatal Qty:

1,804.0000

Page: 10of1



LY » ‘\
Smts Street (L1

N - t,,,,‘j ;an with ;:‘MAN
i Kirk Distribution o
[=
013 758 2285
Wernerekirkgroup.co.za KIRK LOGISTICS NELSPRUIT
IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR JOHANNESBURG BEER IBT
SHPSA
TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 0 PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER
Number of Chepp: AF 22, SSHESAB0/LRFGO7/SO LB ET
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
Transport Company: [LR Primary Driver Name: |SEPHO
Expected Delivery Date: 2025-02-20 - | Truck Reg Nr: HGG319FS
Transport Reference: Dispatch Date: 2025-02-19
HGG319FS/19FEB2025 - Dispatch Time: 11:00
Driver Signature: % LR Signature:
Nq'. of Seals Received'by Driver Seal Number
1 00000
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
r 12

Wednesday 19 February 2025 1M




Transfer OUT

L.

A Brambles Company 4252373145

From: References: Dates :
CHEP Global ID: 2700006501 Reference: Shipment Date:
Address : LIQUOR RUNNER 19/02/2025 -

Kirk Distributors Nelspruit Other Reference: Effective Date:

125 Smuts Street 19/02/2025

PO Box 251 Capture Date:

LADANNA 19/02/2025

0704

SOQOUTH AFRICA

Tel: 0152932080
Fax: 0137582255

Transporter: Own Transport

| Vehicle Reg No: HGG319FS

Shipped To:

CHEP Global ID:
Address:
Liquor Runners JHB
4 Ashworth Street, Linbro Park

15 van der Stel Street
JOHANNESBURG
2090

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: +270119741385
Fax: +270119741388 (0)000000000

101212733

Notes(Hand Written):

Created by:

Hogan Adele :- pp-hoganad
adele@kirkgroup.co.za

[Equipment

_Quantity

1-81210A-1200x1000 Block Pallet

22

Total =

.22

Shipper's Signature

Received By

Jpt

Driver Name
SEPHO

Date Received

Receiver's Sid'nature and Date

b '1@/5;2,4-@%’

Driver's/?nature




