

LIQUOR RUNNERS

17951

Johannesburg

108921

GOODS RECEIVED VOUCHER

To be completed on receipt of goods from producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME T. Mepo

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)			
LOAD SHEET No:	<u>SO 156797</u>	VEHICLE REG No	<u>HG 9319FS</u>

CUSTOMER		DATE RECEIVED	<u>20/02/2015</u>
----------	--	---------------	-------------------

UPLIFT NOTE

DESCRIPTION	RECEIVED		Cases Received Damaged	Units Received Damaged	REMARKS INV. No.
	Cases	Units			
1) Empty kegs	52	52			
2) CRATES w/ BOTTLES	154	1848			
3)					
4)					
5)					
6)					
7)					
8)					
9)					
10)					
11)					
12)					
13)					
14)					
15)					
16)					
17)					PROCESSED
18)					
19)					
20)					
PALLET CONTROL: GKN	(BLUE) #1	24 (Four)			
ORDER					
TOTAL	206				

NOTE: ON G.R.V SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: <u>Alfred</u>	DRIVER: <u>[Signature]</u>
TIME COMPLETED: _____	PAGE: <u>1</u> PAGE: <u>1</u>

Signal Hill Products (PTY) LTD

Shipment Confirmation

SHIP COMPANY DETAILS:

Company Name
Address

Epping
166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1
Cape Town
WC
7460

Phone:
Email:

+27 (0) 21 203 2490
debtors@signalhillproducts.com

SHIP TO DETAILS:

Name:
Delivery Address

LR Johannesburg
4 Ashworth Street
Linbro Park
Johannesburg GP
SOUTH AFRICA

Shipping Contact:

011 974 1388

SHIPMENT DETAILS:

Shipment Number:
Sales Order Nbr:
Processed Date:
Warehouse:
Customer ID:
Customer Name:
Shipment Weight:
Ship Via:

SS186562
SO156797
11/02/2025
LRFG07

14,560.200000
Liquor Runners SA

SHIPMENT NOTES:

NO.	ITEM ID	ITEM	UOM	QTY	LOT / SERIAL NBR	TOTAL WEIGHT
1	FG BR-544	Miller Lime - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4,5% ALC/VOL)	CASE	84.0000	11F42	1,134.0000
2	FG BR-544	Miller Lime - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4,5% ALC/VOL)	CASE	168.0000	11F42	2,268.0000
3	RT PA-002	Chep Pallet - Deposit	UNIT	22.0000		0.0000
4	FG BR-529	Bavaria Peach - 24 x 340ml NRB (MALT)	CASE	84.0000	E8E38	1,134.0000
5	FG BR-530	Bavaria Strawberry - 24 x 340ml NRB (MALT)	CASE	70.0000	38722	945.0000
6	FG BR-475	Miller Genuine Draft 24 x 440ml Cans (4.7% ALC/VOL)	CASE	126.0000	CBBB2	1,398.6000
7	FG BR-475	Miller Genuine Draft 24 x 440ml Cans (4.7% ALC/VOL)	CASE	54.0000	10F39	599.4000
8	FG BR-545	Miller Lime - 24 x 440ml Cans (4,5% ALC/VOL)	CASE	84.0000	B5214	944.1600
9	FG BR-545	Miller Lime - 24 x 440ml Cans (4,5% ALC/VOL)	CASE	6.0000	93FF1	67.4400
10	FG CD-055	Strongbow Dry Cider - 24 x 500ml CAN (6.0% ALC/VOL)	CASE	246.0000	A0239	2,765.0400
11	FG CD-055	Strongbow Dry Cider - 24 x 500ml CAN (6.0% ALC/VOL)	CASE	294.0000	8E358	3,304.5600
12	FG BR-524	Striped Horse Milk Stout - 24 x 500ml Can (6.0% ALC/VOL)	CASE	17.0000	BAF51	0.0000
13	FG BR-524	Striped Horse Milk Stout - 24 x 500ml Can (6.0% ALC/VOL)	CASE	343.0000	56B810	0.0000
14	RT KE-002	Returnable Keg - 30L - Deposit	UNIT	51.0000		0.0000
15	RT KE-001	Returnable Keg - 20L - Deposit	UNIT	1.0000		0.0000
16	RT PA-035	Returnable Crate with Bottles - 12 x 660ml - Deposit	UNIT	154.0000		0.0000

Driver:

Tshapo

Driver Signature:

[Signature]

Cust Received By:

Alford

Truck Reg:

HGG319FS

Cust Signature

[Signature]

DPBC Packed By:

PROCESSED

DPBC Checked By:

Date:

Total Qty:	1,804.0000
-------------------	-------------------



Kirk Distribution

Werner@kirkgroup.co.za

KIRK LOGISTICS NELSPRUIT

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE CONSIGNEE - LR JOHANNESBURG BEER IBT

SHPSA

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 0

PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER

Number of Chepp: *AF 22.*

186562
156797
SS ~~187150~~ /LRFG07/SO ~~157282~~ IBT

IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Transport Company: LR Primary

Driver Name: SEPHO

Expected Delivery Date: 2025-02-20

Truck Reg Nr: HGG319FS

Transport Reference:

Dispatch Date: 2025-02-19

HGG319FS/19FEB2025

Dispatch Time: 11:00

Driver Signature: *[Signature]*

LR Signature: _____

No. of Seals	Received by Driver	Seal Number
1		00000
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		

CHEP

A Brambles Company

319
Transfer OUT



4252373145

From:	References:	Dates :
CHEP Global ID: 2700006501 Address : Kirk Distributors Nelspruit 125 Smuts Street PO Box 251 LADANNA 0704 SOUTH AFRICA Tel: 0152932080 Fax: 0137582255	Reference: LIQUOR RUNNER Other Reference:	Shipment Date: 19/02/2025 Effective Date: 19/02/2025 Capture Date: 19/02/2025

Transporter: Own Transport	Vehicle Reg No: HGG319FS
Shipped To: CHEP Global ID: 101212733 Address: Liquor Runners JHB 4 Ashworth Street, Linbro Park 15 van der Stel Street JOHANNESBURG 2090 SOUTH AFRICA Tel: +270119741385 Fax: +270119741388 (0)000000000	Notes(Hand Written): Created by: Hogan Adele :- pp-hoganad adele@kirkgroup.co.za

Equipment	Quantity
1-B1210A-1200x1000 Block Pallet	22
Total	22

--	--	--

Shipper's Signature	Received By <i>Alfred</i>	Driver Name SEPHO
Date Received	Receiver's Signature and Date <i>[Signature]</i> 20/02/2025	Driver's Signature <i>[Signature]</i>